
AY: 2023-24 

S. No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Dr. B. Sarva Rao 

Dr. D. Krishna 

Dr 

G.V.S.K.Reddy 

Dr. B. V. 

Ramanaiah 
Mr. G. Ravi 

Kishor 

Dr. D.V. Padma 

Mrs. R. Hema 

Latha 

Dr. Abdulla 

Sheikh 

PAN 

No. 

AJPPB6681C 

Quali 
ficati 

on 

Ph.D. 

AIDPD4596P Ph.D. 

AJXPG8670P Ph.D. 

ANOPB9611R Ph.D. 

AQDPR4327L M. Tech. 

ARWPD03 12K Ph.D. 

ANOPR7837F M.Tech. 

FQMPS9018F Ph.D. 

Dr. Abdul Rajack AJCPA7644M Ph.D. 

Area of 
Specializa 

tion 

Chemical and 

Process 

Engineering 

Process 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A) 

Bioprocess 
Technology 
Separation Associate 

Technology Professor 

Process 

Designat 
ion 

Professor 

Process 

Engineering 

Organic 
Chemical 

Technology 

Associate 

Professor 

Engineering 
Energy and 

Environment Professor 
Separation Assistant 
technology Professor 

Sr. Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Assistant 

Engineering Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Sr. Assistant 

Professor 

Faculty Information 

Date of 
Joining 

01-06-2004 

16-05-2008 

15-07-2003 

28-06-2(005 

28-08-2006 

15-12-2007 

13-07-2017 

28-09-2021 

01-12-2017 

Date on which 
Designate d as 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

25-10-2021 

16-05-2008 

28-09-2011 

En 

ZANAS 

Currently 
Associated 

(Y/N) 

Y 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular/Contract/ 
Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If Contractual 
mention Full 
time or Part 

time 

Date of Leaving 
(In case 

Currently 
Associated is 

"No") 

MVGR College of Engineering (A) 
VIzIANAGARAM-635 005 



AY: 2022-23 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Dr. B. Sarva Rao 

Dr. D. Krishna 

Dr. 

Name 

G.V.S.K.Reddy 
Dr. B. V. 

Ramanaiah 

Mr. G. Ravi 

Kishor 

Dr. D.V.Padma 

Mrs. R. Hema 

Latha 

Dr. Abdulla 

Sheikh 

PAN 

No, 

Quali 
ficati 

on 

AJPPB6681C Ph.D. 

AIDPD4596P Ph.D. 

AJXPG8670P Ph.D. 

ANOPB961 1 R Ph.D. 

AQDPR4327L M.Tech. 

ARWPD031 2K Ph.D. 

ANOPR7837F M.Tech. 

FQMPS9018F Ph.D. 

Arca of 
Specializa 

tion 

Chemical and 

Bioprocess 

Tecunology 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A) 

Process 

Engineering 
Process 

Designat 
ion 

Professor 

Separation Associate 

Technology Professor 

Process Associate 

Engineering Professor 
Process 

Engineering 
Energy and 

Environment Professor 

Separation Assistant 

Sr. Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Engineering Professor 

Faculty Information 

Date of 

Joining 

01-06-2004 

16-05-2008 

15-07-2003 

28-06-2005 

28-08-2006 

15-12-2007 

13-07-2017 

28-09-2021 

Date on which 

Designate d as 
Professor 

A ssociate 

Professor 

25-10-2021 

16-05-2008 

28-09-2011 

Engg. 
MZIA WAGARN 

Currently 
Associated 

(Y/N) 

Y 

Y 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular/Contract 
Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If Contractual 
mention Full 
time or Part 

time 

Date of Leaving 
(In case 

Currently 
Associated is 

"No") 

MVGR College of Engineering (A) 
VIZIANAGARAM635 Q05 

technology Professor 



CAY: 2021-22 

S. No 

2 

3 

4 

7 

9 

10 

Name 

Dr. D. Krishna 

Dr 

Dr. B. Sarva Rao AJPPB6681C Ph.D. 

G.V.S.K.Reddy 
Dr. S. V. A. R. 

Sastry 
Dr. B. V. 
Ramanaiah 

Mr. G. Ravi 
Kishor 

|Dr. D,V.Padma 

Mrs. R. Hena 
Latha 

Dr. Abdulla 

PAN 

Sheikh 

No. 

Quali 
ficati 

AIDPD4596P Ph.D. 

AJXPG8670P Ph.D. 

BNYPS6387N Ph.D. 

ANOPB9611R Ph.D. 

AQDPR4327L M.Tech. 

ARWPD03 12K Ph.D. 

ANOPR7837F M.Tech. 

FQMPS9018F Ph.D. 

Mr. Nishant Joshi AKWPJ9325R M.Tech. 

Area of 

Specializa 
tion 

Chemical and 

Bioprocess 
Technology 
Separation Associale 

Technology Professor 

|Proccss 

Engineering 

Process 

Engincering 
Energy and 
Environment 
|Process 

Engineering 
Energy and 
Environment 
Separation 
echnology Professor 

IProcess 

Engineering 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A) 

|Process 

Designat 
ion 

Engineering 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Sr. Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Faculty Information 

Date of 

Joining 

01-06-2004 

16-05-2008 

15-07-2003 

01-07-2005 

28-06-200s 

28-08-2006 

15-12-2007 

13-07-2017 

28-09-2021 

01-12-2021 

Date on which 

Designated as 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

25-10-2021 

16-05-2008 

28-09-2011 

01-12-2017 

WAGARY 

Currently 
Associated 

(YIN) 

Y 

Y 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular/Contract/ 
Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If Contractual 
mention Full 
time or Part 

time 

Date of Leaving 
(In case 

Currently 
Associated is 

"No") 

09.06.2022 

30.04.2022 

MVGR College of Engineering (A) 
VIZIANAGARAM635 005 



CAYml: 2020-21 

S. No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Dr. Ch. V. Subba 

Rao 

Name 

Dr. B. Sarva Rao 

Dr. D. Kishna 

Dr 

GVS.K.Reddy 
Dr. S. V. A. R. 

Sastry 
Dr. B. V. 

Ramanaiah 
Mr. G. Ravi 
Kishor 

Mr. G. Santosh 

Kumar 

Dr. D.V.Padma 

Mrs. R. Hema 

Latha 

PAN 

No. 

ADWPS9S5SP 

Quali 
ficati 

on 

Ph.D. 

AJPPB6681C Ph.D. 

AIDPD4596P Ph.D. 

AJXPG8670P Ph.D. 

BNYPS6387N Ph.D. 

ANOPB9611R Ph.D. 

AQDPR4327L M.Tech. 

ANCPG3218M M.Tech. 

ARWPDO3 12K Ph.D. 

ANOPR7837F M.Tech. 

Area of 

Specializa 
tion 

Process 
Engineering 
Chenmical and 
Bioprocess 
Teclunology 
Separation 
Technology 
Process 

Engincering 
Energy and 
Environnent 
Process 
Engineering 
Energy and 
Environment 
Process 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A) 

Designat 
ion 

|Professor 

Associate 

Profossor 

Associate 
Professor 
Assooiate 

Professor 
Associate 

Professor 
Sr. Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Engineering Professor 
Separation Assistant 
echnology Professor 

Process 
Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

Faculty Information 

Date of 

Joining 

01-10-2009 

01-06-2004 

16-05-2008 

15-07-2003 

01-07-2005 

28-06-2005 

28-08-2006 

15-12-2007 

15-12-2007 

13-07-2017 

Date on which 
Designate d as 

Professor 

Associate 
Profcssor 

28-05-2010 

26-06-2009 

16-05-2008 

28-09-2011 

01-12-2017 

oEngo 
Golege 

ANAGA 

Currently 
Associated 

(YN) 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular/Contrac/ 
Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If Contractual 
mention Full 

time or Part 
time 

Date of Lenving 
(In case 

Currently 
Associated is 

"No") 

05.01.2021 

13-1 1-2020 

MVGR College of Engineering (A) 
VIZIANAGARAM-535 005 



CAYm2: 2019-20 

S. No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Dr. Ch. V. Subba 
Rao 

Dr. N. 

Name 

Annapura Devi 

Dr 

Dr. B. Sarva Rao AJPPB6681C Ph.D. 

Dr. D. Krisbna AIDPD4596P Ph.D. 

G.V.S.K.Reddy 
Dr. S. V. A.R. 
Sastry 
Dr. B. V. 
Rananaiah 
Mr. G. Ravi 

Kishor 
Mr. G. Santosh 

PAN 

IKunar 

No. 

Mrs. R. Henna 
Latha 

Quali 
ficati 

ADWPS9555P Ph.D. 

AKJPNG697B Ph.D. 

AJXPG8670P Ph.D. 

BNYPS6387N Ph.D. 

ANOPB9611R Ph.D. 

ANCPG3218M M.Tech. 

Area of 

Specializa 
tion 

Process 
Engineering 
Energy and 
Environment 

Process 

Engineering 

AQDPR4327L M.Tech heTgy and 
Environmnent 
Process Assistant 
Engincering Professor 

Mrs. D.V. Pada ARWPDO312K MTech Sepiration 
echnology 
Process 
Engincering Professor 

ANOPR7837F M Tech. 

Process 

Engineering 
Chemical and 
Bioprocess 
Technology 

Separation 
Teclmology 
Chemical and 

Bioprocess 
Technology 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A) 

Designat 
ion 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associatle 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Sr. Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Faculty Information 

Date of 

Joining 

01-10-2009 

01-06-2004 

16-05-2008 

06-10-2008 

15-07-2003 

01-07-2005 

28-06-2005 

28-08-2006 

15-12-2007 

15-12-2007 

13-07-2017 

AVGR 

Date on which 

Designated as 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

28-05-2010 

26-06-2009 

16-05-2008 

06-10-2008 

28-09-2011 

01-12-2017 

ollege Engo. 

VAGAR 

Currently 
Associated 

(Y/N) 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular/Contract/ 
Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If Contractual 
mention Full 
time or Part 

time 

Date of Leaving 
(Ln case 

Currently 
Associated is 

"No") 

01.06.2020 

RRÍNCIPAL 
MVGR College of Engineering (A) 

VIZIANAGARAM-635 005 
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