Faculty Information

AY: 2023-24

S. No	Name	PAN No.	Quali ficati on	Area of Specializa tion	Designat ion	Date of Joining	Date on which Designate d as Professor / Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1 -	Dr. B. Sarva Rao	AJPPB6681C	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Professor	01-06-2004	25-10-2021	Ý	Regular	-	-
2	Dr. D. Krishna	AIDPD4596P	Ph.D.	Separation Technology	Associate Professor	16-05-2008	16-05-2008	Y	Regular	-	-
3	Dr. G.V.S.K.Reddy	AJXPG8670P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Associate Professor	15-07-2003	28-09-2011	Y	Regular	-	-
4	Dr. B. V. Ramanaiah	ANOPB9611R	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Sr. Assistant Professor	28-06-2005	-	Y	Regular	-	-
5	Mr. G. Ravi Kishor	AQDPR4327L	M.Tech.	Energy and Environment	Assistant Professor	28-08-2006	· -'	Y	Regular	-	-
6	Dr. D.V.Padma	ARWPD0312K	Ph.D	Separation technology	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007	-	Y	Regular	-	-
7	Mrs. R. Hema Latha	ANOPR7837F	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2017	-	Y	Regular	-	-
8	Dr. Abdulla Sheikh	FQMPS9018F	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	28-09-2021	-	Y	Regular	-	-
9	Dr. Abdul Rajack	AJCPA7644M	Ph.D.	Organic Chemical Technology	Sr. Assistant Professor	01-12-2017	-	Y	Regular	-	-



PRINCIPAL
MVGR College of Engineering (A)
VIZIANAGARAM-535 005

AY: 2022-23

Faculty Information

S. No	Name	PAN No.	Quali ficati on	Area of Specializa tion	Designat ion	Date of Joining	Date on which Designate d as Professor / Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr. B. Sarva Rao	AJPPB6681C	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Professor	01-06-2004	25-10-2021	Y	Regular	-	-
2	Dr. D. Krishna	AIDPD4596P	Ph.D.	Separation Technology	Associate Professor	16-05-2008	16-05-2008	Y	Regular	-	,-
3	Dr. G.V.S.K.Reddy	AJXPG8670P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Associate Professor	15-07-2003	28-09-2011	Y	Regular	-	-
4	Dr. B . V. Ramanai ah	ANOPB9611R	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Sr. Assistant Professor	28-06-2005	-1	Y	Regular	-	-
5	Mr. G. Ravi Kishor	AQDPR4327L	M.Tech.	Energy and Environment	Assistant Professor	28-08-2006	-	Y	Regular	-	-
6	Dr. D.V.Padma	ARWPD0312K	Ph.D	Separation technology	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007	-	Y	Regular	-	-
7	Mrs. R. Hema Latha	ANOPR7837F	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2017	-	Y	Regular	7-	-
Q	Dr. Abdulla Sheikh	FQMPS9018F	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	28-09-2021	-	Y	Regular	-	-



PRINCIPAL
MVGR College of Engineering (A)
VIZIANAGARAM-633 Q05

Faculty Information

CAY: 2021-22

S. No	Name	PAN No.	Quali ficati on	Area of Specializa tion	Designat ion	Date of Joining	Date on which Designate d as Professor / Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr. B. Sarva Rao	AJPPB6681C	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Professor	01-06-2004	25-10-2021	Y	Regular	-	-
2	Dr. D. Krishna	AIDPD4596P	Ph.D.	Separation Technology	Associate Professor	16-05-2008	16-05-2008	Y	Regular	-	_
3	Dr. G.V.S.K.Reddy	AJXPG8670P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Associate Professor	15-07-2003	28-09-2011	Y	Regular	-	_
4	Dr. S. V. A. R. Sastry	BNYPS6387N	Ph.D.	Energy and Environment	Associate Professor	01-07-2005	01-12-2017	N	Regular	_	09.06.2022
5	Dr. B. V. Ramanaiah	ANOPB9611R	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Sr. Assistant Professor	28-06-2005	-	Y	Regular	-	_
6	Mr. G. Ravi Kishor	AQDPR4327L	M.Tech.	Energy and Environment	Assistant Professor	28-08-2006	-	Y	Regular	-	_
7	Dr. D.V.Padma	ARWPD0312K	Ph.D	Separation technology	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007		Y	Regular	-	_
8	Mrs. R. Hema Latha	ANOPR7837F	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2017	-,	Y	Regular	-	_
9	Dr. Abdulla Sheikh	FQMPS9018F	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	28-09-2021	_	Y	Regular	_	_
10	Mr. Nishant Joshi	AKWPJ9325R	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	01-12-2021	-	N	Regular	-	30.04.2022



PRINCIPAL
MVGR College of Engineering (A)
VIZIANAGARAM-535 005

Faculty Information

CAYm1: 2020-21

S. No	Name	PAN No.	Quali ficati on	Area of Specializa tion	Designat ion	Date of Joining	Date on which Designate d as Professor / Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr. Ch. V. Subba Rao	ADWPS9555P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Professor	01-10-2009	28-05-2010	N	Regular	-	05.01.2021
2	Dr. B. Sarva Rao	AJPPB6681C	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Associate Professor	01-06-2004	26-06-2009	Y	Regular	-	-
3	Dr. D. Krishna	AIDPD4596P	Ph.D.	Separation Technology	Associate Professor	16-05-2008	16-05-2008	Y	Regular	-	-
4	Dr. G.V.S.K.Reddy	AJXPG8670P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Associate Professor	15-07-2003	28-09-2011	Y	Regular	-	-
5	Dr. S. V. A. R. Sastry	BNYPS6387N	Ph.D.	Energy and Environment	Associate Professor	01-07-2005	01-12-2017	Y	Regular	-	_
6	Dr. B. V. Ramanaiah	ANOPB9611R	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Sr. Assistant Professor	28-06-2005	-	Y	Regular	-	-
7	Mr. G. Ravi Kishor	AQDPR4327L	M.Tech.	Energy and Environment	Assistant Professor	28-08-2006	-	Y	Regular	_	-
8	Mr. G. Santosh Kumar	ANCPG3218M	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007	-	N	Regular		13-11-2020
9	Dr. D.V.Padma	ARWPD0312K	Ph.D.	Separation technology	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007	-	Y	Regular	_	-
10	Mrs. R. Hema Latha	ANOPR7837F	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2017	_	Y	Regular	1-1	-





Faculty Information

CAYm2: 2019-20

S. No	Name	PAN No.	Quali ficati on	Area of Specializa tion	Designat ion	Date of Joining	Date on which Designate d as Professor / Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
,	Dr. Ch. V. Subba Rao	ADWPS9555P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Professor	01-10-2009	28-05-2010	Y	Regular	-	-
2	Dr. B. Sarva Rao	AJPPB6681C	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Associate Professor	01-06-2004	26-06-2009	Y	Regular	-	-
3	Dr. D. Krishna	AIDPD4596P	Ph.D.	Separation Teclmology	Associate Professor	16-05-2008	16-05-2008	Y	Regular	_	-
4	Dr. N. Annapurna Devi	AKJPN6697B	Ph.D.	Chemical and Bioprocess Technology	Associate Professor	06-10-2008	06-10-2008	N	Regular	_	01.06.2020
5	Dr. G.V.S.K.Reddy	AJXPG8670P	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Associate Professor	15-07-2003	28-09-2011	Y	Regular	-	-
6	Dr. S. V. A. R. Sastry	BNYPS6387N	Ph.D.	Energy and Environment	Associate Professor	01-07-2005	01-12-2017	Y	Regular	-	-
7	Dr. B. V. Ramanaíah	ANOPB9611R	Ph.D.	Process Engineering	Sr. Assistant Professor	28-06-2005	_	Y	Regular	_	-
8	Mr. G. Ravi Kishor	AQDPR4327L	M.Tech.	Energy and Environment	Assistant Professor	28-08-2006	-	Y	Regular	~	-
9	Mr. G. Santosh Kumar	ANCPG3218M	M.Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007		Y	Regular	-	-
10	Mrs. D.V.Padma	ARWPD0312K	M.Tech	Separation technology	Assistant Professor	15-12-2007	_	Y	Regular		
11	Mrs. R. Hema Latha	ANOPR7837F	M. Tech.	Process Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2017	-	Y	Regular	-	-



